RECEIVED BY NCLINATION REPORT
MAR 201985 1230 River Bend, Suite 136
JPERATOR Enserch Exp]onqt}onﬁ Inc. ADDRESS Dallas, Texas 75247
"OCATION Sec. 14-T12S-R31E, Chaves County, New Mexico
ED
INCL INATION RECEW EX o ncement
JEPTH DEGREE DISPLACEMENT ’ﬂﬁ&il.l-lgss ACCUMULATED
180" 1° 3.15 3.15
355 1/2° 1.52 WEST DRILLING 4 57
721" 1/4° 1.61 6.28
1,162" 1/2° 3.84 10.12
1,708 0° 0.00 10.12
2,021' 3/4° 4.10 14.22
2,457" 3/4° 5.71 19.93
2,928" 1° 8.24 28.17
3,303 1° 6.56 34.73
4,059 0° 0.00 34.73
4,548" 1/4° 2.11 36.84
5,014" 0° 0.00 36.84
5,458 1/4° 1.95 38.79
5,894' 3/4° 5.71 44 .50
6,354' 1-1/2° 12.05 56.55
6,785" 1/2° 3.75 60.30
7,278" 1-1/2° 12.92 73.22
7,715" i 1° 7.65 80.87
8,140 3/4° 5.57 86.44
8,345 1° 3.59 90.03
8,518 1-1/2° 4.53 94.56
9,056" 1° 9.41 103.97
9,597 1° 9.47 113.44
.0,059' 1° 8.08 121.52
.0,568' 1° 8.91 130.43
.0,810" 1-1/4° 5.28 135.71
1,230" 1° 7.35 143.06

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
nowledge and beljef.

Exeter Drilling Company

By: R. W. Sitton

Title: Senior Vice President

ffidavit:
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared R. W. Sitton

nown to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under
ath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above,
nd that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was _ngt intentio y deviated from

he true vertical whatsoever. ey

Atfiant's Signature

svorn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 6th day of March , 1985 .

A MO0 A hpum

Notary Public for State of Colorado

16749 Broadway, Suite 3400
y Commission Expires: Denver, Colorado 80202

ebruary 22, 1986




